6/27/2014 Public Ownership Report

CR02340-2014

The PSE makes no representation on the accuracy, validity, correctness and completeness of the information stated in the
respective PORs of listed companies. The PSE shall use the information contained in the POR submitted by the company in
computing a company's weight in the index and this may be updated or adjusted consistent with the policy of the Exchange in
managing the PSEi and sector indices.

Leisure & Resorts World Corporation
LR

PSE Disclosure Form POR-1 - Public Ownership Report
Reference: Amended Rule on Minimum Public Ownership

Report Type

Monthly
Quarterly
Others

Report Date Mar 31, 2014

Computation of Public Ownership

Number of Issued 1,199,852,512
Common Shares

Less: Number of
Treasury

Common Shares, if
any

Number of
Outstanding 1,199,852,512
Common Shares

Less :

A. Directors
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6/27/2014
Name

Reynaldo P. Bantug

Jose Conrado B.
Benitez

Edgardo S. Lopez
Wilson L. Sy
Willy N. Ocier

Jose Francisco B.
Benitez

Eusebio H. Tanco
Ignatius F. Yenko
Anthony L. Alimeda

Bienvenido M. Santiago

Clarita T. Zarraga

B. Officers

Name
Carmelita d.L. Chan
Raul G. Gerodias

Direct Indirect

Public Ownership Report

Direct Indirect
2 120,000
2 0
2 0
2,286,600 0
2,125,200 1,032,000
1,200 77,400

10,432,480 22,672,729

1,200 0

2 0

2 0

1 6,600
14,846,691 23,908,729

0 29,990
2 0
2 29,990

C. Principal/Substantial Stockholders

Name

Grandshares, Inc.

Zoraymee Holdings, Inc.

Alfredo Abelardo B.
Benitez

D. Affiliates
Name

AB Leisure Exponent,
Inc.

E. Government

Name @ Direct

N/A

F. Banks

Indirect

Direct

120,000,000
133,521,190

81,983,999 44,139,112

335,505,189 44,139,112

Direct Indirect
21,567,000 0
21,567,000 0

Total direct & indirect shares

Indirect

Total direct & indirect shares

Total direct & indirect
shares

120,002
2

2
2,286,600
3,157,200

78,600

33,105,209
1,200

2

2

6,601
38,755,420

29,990
2
29,992

Total direct & indirect

% to Total Outstanding
Shares

0.01
0

0
0.19
0.26

2.76

3.22

% to Total Outstanding Shares

% to Total Outstanding

shares Shares
120,000,000 10
133,521,190 11.13
126,123,111 10.51
379,644,301 31.64
Total direct & indirect % to Total Outstanding
shares Shares
21,567,000 1.8
21,567,000 1.8
% to Total Outstanding Shares
0 0
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6/27/2014 Public Ownership Report

Name @ Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
N/A 0 0 0 0
G. Employees

Name @ Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
N/A 0 0 0 0

H. Lock-Up Shares

Name @ Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
N/A
l. Others

Name @ Direct Indirect Total direct & indirect shares % to Total Outstanding Shares
N/A 0 0 0 0

Number of Listed

Common Shares 1,199,852,512

Total Number of

Non-Public Shares 459,996,713
Total Number of

Shares Owned 759,855,799
by the Public

Public Ownership 63.33
Percentage

Other Relevant Information
N/A

Filed on behalf by:
Name Raul Gerodias

Designation Compliance Officer
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